

Elec – 15/2020

O/No. 11 dt. 30.08.2023 :

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.
Accd on C/B is absent by a ptn. praying for time on the ground
stated therein.

Perused. Heard, considered and prayer is allowed.

To. 15.05.2024 for appearance and supply of copy.

Dictated & Corrected,

Sd/-

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.