

Electricity Case No.15/20

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. 05 dated-13.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and copy.

Sole accd. on court bail is absent by filing petition and praying for time for copy .

Heard, prayer for time is allowed.

To 10.07.2025 for appearance of the accd and copy.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar.

Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825